Simon
_n‘_

Meat Locker

Olsburg, Kansas

Beef Price List

www.simonmeatlocker.com Phone: 785.468.2038

$0.94/1b $0.99/Ib $1.04 /b
$0.17/Ib $0.17/Ib $0.17/Ib
$0.29/Ib $0.29/Ib $0.29/Ib
$40.00 $20.00 $10.00
$50.00 $25.00 $12.50
$20.00
$200.00/Head
$75.00/Head
$100/week
$100.00
$150.00/Head
$1.25/Ib
$823 $460 $325

Prices are subject to change without notice

*Cancellation fees only apply if your slots are unable to be filled by other customers

*Storage Fee starts 7 days after notice of completion, after 8 weeks your order will be

considered abandoned.
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