Simon



BEEF PATTIES

PRICE INVOICE AVG

Beef Price List

Phone: 785.468.2038

\$325

— Olsburg, Kansas —

www.simonmeatlocker.com

SERVICE	WHOLE BEEF	HALF BEEF	QUARTER BEEF
ROCESSING (Hanging Weight)	\$0.94/lb	\$0.99/lb	\$1.04 /lb
SLAUGHTER	\$0.17/lb	\$0.17/lb	\$0.17/lb
GRINDING (per pound)	\$0.29/lb	\$0.29/lb	\$0.29/lb
OFFAL DISPOSAL FEE	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$10.00
/EEKLY STORAGE FEE*	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$12.50
SPLIT SIDE FEE			\$20.00
EMERGENCY KILL FEE (KILL ONLY)	\$200.00/Head		
LONGHORN FEE	\$75.00/Head		
Extra Hanging Fee (Standard 7-10 Days)	\$100/week		
CUSTOM LABEL SET UP FEE	\$100.00		
CANCELLATION FEE	\$150.00/Head		

Prices are subject to change without notice

\$460

\$1.25/lb

\$823

Edited 8/17/2022

^{*}Cancellation fees only apply if your slots are unable to be filled by other customers

^{*}Storage Fee starts 7 days after notice of completion, after 8 weeks your order will be considered abandoned.